
No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 1+2 順位 計 合計 順位 EX

6 宇山　花梨 梨花 BC 8 8 8 8 6 38 8 1 6 1 1 17 55 1 8 6 6 6 6 32 87 1

2 細野　勝弘 pipi BC 6 1 4 6 3 20 8 6 8 8 0 30 50 2 8 4 0 4 6 22 72 2

7 位田　純志 かいと WP 0 0 0 8 0 8 2 2 10 10 24 32 4 1 8 8 8 25 57 3

9 越村　義彦 銀河 BC 0 0 0 4 4 6 4 6 6 6 28 32 4 6 4 0 1 4 15 47 4

4 景山　充 アロンソ WP 4 0 8 6 6 24 0 0 6 8 14 38 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 42 5

1 越村　義彦 連山 BC 4 4 6 6 20 6 0 6 0 12 32 4 0 4 0 0 4 36 6

3 廣瀬　栄次 AI BC 1 6 6 6 19 8 4 0 0 12 31 7 0 31 7

5 大薗　博 IRIA BC 1 6 4 0 11 6 1 4 6 17 28 8 0 28 8

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 1+2 順位 計 合計 順位 EX

0 遠藤　恵子 パフィー WC 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 21 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 15 36 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 24 60 1

1 位田　純志 つばき JRT 4 4 4 4 0 3 19 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 21 40 1 3 0 3 3 3 3 4 19 59 2

4 遠藤　恵子 バニィー WC 6 6 6 18 4 0 0 3 0 7 25 3 4 4 4 0 0 12 37 3

3 関田　有里 ルカ WC 0 0 4 4 0 6 4 0 0 10 14 4 0 14 4

2 鈴見　育世 バジル PY 4 0 0 0 4 4 4 0 0 8 12 5 0 12 5

ディスタンス・ウーマン

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 1+2 順位 計 合計 順位 EX

10 宇山　久美子 出雲 BC 8 8 8 6 3 6 39 8 8 1 6 3 8 34 73 1 8 6 6 6 5 6 37 110 1

4 福場　明美 神衣 BC 1 8 8 5 0 22 10 10 10 0 30 52 4 10 8 8 8 34 86 2

2 宇山　久美子 九雲 BC 8 8 6 8 8 38 6 8 0 0 8 22 60 2 6 8 0 0 8 22 82 3 1

5 横山　光喜 IRIA BC 8 8 8 6 30 6 6 8 6 26 56 3 6 6 0 6 8 26 82 4

14 平野　和子 MIG　 BC 5 6 6 6 6 29 6 6 5 6 0 23 52 4 5 1 0 5 11 63 5

6 細野　美佐子 pipi BC 5 6 6 5 5 0 27 6 5 3 5 5 24 51 6 0 51 6

12 福場　明美 伊織 BC 8 8 6 6 1 29 0 6 1 6 8 21 50 7 0 50 7

0 平野　和子 ZERO BC 0 6 6 6 18 6 6 6 6 24 42 8 0 42 8

7 北田　陽子 プチル WP 3 5 0 3 3 5 3 22 3 3 3 3 3 0 3 18 40 9 0 40 9

9 上田　光子 苺 BC 0 6 6 0 6 18 6 6 0 5 5 22 40 9 0 40 9

3 越村　妙子 連山 BC 6 6 6 6 0 24 0 6 0 8 14 38 11 0 38 11

13 横山　光喜 ISHTAR BC 1 0 0 6 7 6 0 6 6 18 25 12 0 25 12

11 越村　妙子 銀河 BC 0 6 5 0 5 0 16 0 0 6 1 1 8 24 13 0 24 13

1 上田　光子 樹 BC 6 0 5 0 5 16 6 0 0 0 0 6 22 14 0 22 14

8 景山　千草 アロンソ WP 0 6 0 5 5 16 0 5 0 0 5 21 15 0 21 15

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 1+2 順位 計 合計 順位 EX

9 宇山　久美子 紫雲 BC 0 7 0 7 5 7 26 7 7 7 6 6 7 40 66 1 7 7 6 6 6 6 38 104 1

3 景山　充 ルクレール WP 7 8 8 8 8 39 0 7 0 8 8 23 62 2 7 1 7 0 8 23 85 2

15 平野　雅人 MIG BC 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 6 5 6 27 57 3 5 5 5 6 5 26 83 3

12 上田　隆行 苺 BC 0 6 5 6 0 7 24 5 5 4 5 4 0 5 28 52 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 0 26 78 4

5 細野　美佐子 ウッド BC 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 4 5 6 6 26 51 5 5 5 5 5 20 71 5

4 横山　光喜 DIAN BC 6 5 6 6 6 29 6 0 6 7 19 48 6 0 48 6

13 景山　千草 ルクレール WP 5 5 0 0 5 5 20 5 5 5 5 6 0 26 46 7 0 46 7

6 高野　智範 蘭 BC 6 6 5 0 17 6 5 6 5 22 39 8 0 39 8

1 高野　智範 桃雲 BC 4 0 5 5 0 14 0 5 4 5 4 5 23 37 9 0 37 9

2 上田　隆行 樹 BC 0 0 7 0 7 6 6 6 6 5 29 36 10 0 36 10

7 鈴見　育世 ジークフリート BC 1 5 6 6 18 5 7 0 0 5 17 35 11 0 35 11

8 北田　陽子 リゲル WP 4 3 4 4 4 19 4 0 3 3 0 10 29 12 0 29 12

14 高野　由美 桃雲 BC 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 0 5 0 5 14 15 13 0 15 13

11 伊海　智子 小娘 BC 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 4 0 8 12 14 0 12 14

0 平野　雅人 ZERO BC 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 5 5 11 15 0 11 15

ディスタンス・オールディーズ

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 合計 順位

1 遠藤　恵子 フラワー 0 4 4 0 4 4 4 4 4 28 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 60 1

モルトフェリーチェ賞

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種

該当者無し

PlusOnewan賞

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種

宇山　久美子 紫雲 BC

カリナンワン賞

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種

該当者無し
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